
AWARDED CONTRACTS >$200,000  
 
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2024                                                                                                                                                    
 

Contract 
Number 

Contract Description Contract 
Value (excl. 
GST) 

Date 
Awarded 

Successful Supplier 

VP347373 BSC 22/23 - T16 - Jakelwar 
Goodooga Road - North Repair 

$819284.40 25/07/2023 K & D Hadenfeldt Pty Ltd Sand & Gravel Contractors 
 

VP383505 Jakelwar-Goodoga Bitumen 
Seal 

$256,080.00 15/11/2023 RPQ Spray Seal Pty Ltd 

VP385563 Supply of Austroad spec gravel 
for REPA flood damage works 
along Whyenbah Rd 

$422,320.93 15/11/2023 Tierney Crushing & Transport Pty Ltd 

VP387694 Gravel Shoulder Re Sheeting 
Balonne Hwy 

$424,751.80 02/11/2023 Tierney Crushing & Transport Pty Ltd 

VP387911 BSC 23-24 - T07 - Beardmore 
Dam Amenities 

$268,664.00 20/12/2023 Landmark Products Pty Ltd 

VP391161 BSC 23/24 - T08 - CN202216 – 
Jakelwar Goodooga Road 
North Reconstruction 

$6,952,867.98 29/01/2024 Madchar Pty Ltd 

VP392909 BSC 23/24 - T09 - Supply and 
Delivery of one (1) Motor 
Grader 

$555,500.00 29/01/2024 Hastings Deering (Australia) Limited 

VP394290 BSC 23/24 - T13 - CN202217 
Whyenbah Road 
Reconstruction 

$4,340,189.14 29/01/2024 Madchar Pty Ltd 

VP379227 CN202215 - Cubbie Road and 
Jakelwar - Goodooga Rd South 

$7,920,580.55 26/10/2023 Madchar Pty Ltd 
 



VP400206 

BSC 23/24 - T16 - Register of 
Pre- qualified Suppliers for the 
Supply of Road Building 
Materials 

 30/04/2024 • Graham Jackson & Helen Gayle Wippell 

• Johnstone Concrete & Quarries Pty Ltd 

• K & D Hadenfeldt Pty Ltd 

• Ron Irwin Builders Pty Ltd 

• The Trustee For The Tebroc Unit Trust 

• Tierney Crushing & Transport Pty Ltd 

VP406802 Balonne Shire Council - 
Whyenbah Rd Upgrade Project 
- 13.7 km Full Service Bitumen 
Sealing 

$620,279.11 09/04/2024 Austek Spray Seal Pty Ltd 

VP408160 Supply of gravel for Whyenbah 
Rd Roads to Recovery Project - 
Late Submission Time 
Extension 

$900,933.88 26/04/2024 Tierney Crushing & Transport  

VP399492 

BSC 23/24 - T15 - Register of 
Pre-Qualified Suppliers - Wet & 
Dry Plant Hire 

 23/05/2024 • A-Plant Equipment Pty Ltd 

• Ausroad Plant Services Pty Ltd 

• Aussie Hydro-Vac Services Pty Ltd 

• Australian Indigenous Business Services Pty Ltd 

• BA Tierney Mechanical 

• Ballin Civil Contracting Pty Ltd 

• Bendy's Plumbing Service 

• BLC Earthmoving & Contracting 

• Brooks Hire Service Pty Ltd 

• 23 April 2024 Item 14.1 

• CEK Spraying Pty Ltd 

• Coates Hire Operations Pty Ltd 

• Conplant Pty Ltd 

• Corbet's Group 

• Dannco Pty Ltd 



• Darryl A Dohle & Katherine M McNamara 

• Darryl David Taylot 

• Durack Civil Pty Ltd 

• Ellis Profiling (Qld) Pty Ltd 

• EzyQuip Hire Pty Ltd 

• Hamil Enterprise Pty Ltd 

• Hastings Deering (Australia) Ltd 

• K & D Hadenfeldt Pty Ltd 

• K.M. McCullough & S.J. McCullough 

• Kooroon Ag Pty Ltd 

• M & K Andrews Transport Pty Ltd 

• M & N Robertson Contracting Pty Ltd 

• Madchar Pty Ltd 

• Master Hire Pty Ltd 

• Onsite Renal Group Operations Pty Ltd 

• Orange Equipment Pty Ltd 

• Paul Kenneth McCullough 

• Ray Moffat Pty Ltd 

• Rollers Queensland 

• Ron Irwin Builders Pty Ltd 

• SEB Mechanical Pty Ltd 

• Sherrin Rentals Pty Ltd 

• Smithplant 

• South West Water Trucks Pty Ltd 

• St George Excavators Pty Ltd 

• Terrashift Equipment 

• The Stabilising Pty Ltd 

• The Trustee for Norwest Plant Hire Trust 

• The Trustee for the Schurmann Trust 



• Tierney Crushing & Transport Pty Ltd 

• Minnikin Haulage 

VP408361 

BSC 23/24 – T17 - Register of 
Pre-Qualified Suppliers - Trade 
Services 

 23/05/2024 • A & W De Boer 

• Aegis Safety Pty Ltd 

• Allsports Products Pty. Ltd. 

• Arcpro Welding Services 

• BA TIERNEY MECHANICAL 

• Beeson's Electrical And Refrigeration Pty Ltd 

• BENDY'S PLUMBING SERVICE 

• Biodiversity Australia Pty Ltd 

• Brett Anthony Sheahan 

• Cameron Waugh Barker 

• CDI Pest management -Qld 

• Cek Spraying Pty Ltd 

• Colin David Schurmann 

• Cut Above Tree Care (Aust) Pty Ltd 

• Darryl David Taylor 

• Derek Schiller 

• DMC PLUMBING & GAS 

• Gavin Taylor 

• Grounding Solutions Australia Group (Qld) Pty Ltd 

• Keechy's Handyman Services 

• Kieran John Mccarrol 

• Lachlan Paul Robinson 

• Magoo's Tree Lopping 

• P K M Mini Diggers Pty Ltd 

• Paul Harrison Building 

• Queensland Murray-Darling Catchment Limited 

• Rokk Industries Pty Ltd 



• Ron Irwin Builders Pty Ltd 

• Scott's Plumbing & Gas Pty Ltd 

• The Trustee For Kings Family Trust 

• The Trustee For The Tait Motors Unit Trust 

• The Trustee For Ward Trust 

• Trevor A & Paula L Lawson 

• Zaraman Pty Ltd 
 


